Moédulo de acesso - Funcionalidade #3223
Disponibilizacdao da nova versao no APP2

11/01/2021 09:32 h - José Augusto Quaresma

Situacao:

Prioridade:

Atribuido para:

Categoria:
Versao:
Criticidade:

Complexidade:

Nova
Normal

José Augusto Quaresma

Baixa

Baixa

Inicio:

Data prevista:

% Terminado:
Tempo estimado:

Tempo gasto:

Grau de severidade:

11/01/2021

0%

0.00 hora
0.00 hora
1

Descricao

24/05/2025

1/1
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